10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

SHIMIZU CANTO & FISHER
ATTORNEYS AT Law

De La Corte Building, Suite 101

167 East Marine Corps Drive

Hagétiia, Guam 96910

Phone {671) 472-1131

Fax (671) 472-2886

Attorneys for Latte Treatment Center, Inc.

BEFORE THE OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC AUDITOR
PROCUREMENT APPEAL

IN THE APPEAL OF LATTE TREATMENT } Docket No. OPA-PA-08-008

CENTER, INC.
Procurement Appeal No. OPA-AP-06-003

OPA-PA-08-008

L A T N M NV S

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Latte Treatment Centers will call the following witnesses to

testify at a hearing of this procurement appeai;

1.

2.

6.
7.

Appellant may supplement this witness list as necessary to present all relevant matters.

All witnesses named in a witness list filed by appellee

All persons or entities named in discovery provided by appellee

. - e TR
; RCEIVED
Dr. Luis Valdes ()FFICE%F 4 S PURLIC AUDITOR
' 7 PROCUREMENT APPEALS
Mr. Daniel Cantu 3
AUG 21 200
Ms. Suzanne Cantu S L1 ey
a2
BY: —p
Ms. Dee Quitugua CILENo.OPAPA XK

Ms. Sandy Okada

WITNESS LIST

T Lo Jy

M. Thomas J. FisHer, Esq.

Attorney for Latte Treatment Center, Inc.

Page 1




