1	SHIMIZU CANTO & FISHER
2	ATTORNEYS AT LAW De La Corte Building, Suite 101
2	167 East Marine Corps Drive Hagåtña, Guam 96910
3	Phone (671) 472-1131
4	Fax (671) 472-2886 Attorneys for Latte Treatment Center, Inc.
7	,
5	DEFODE THE OFFICE OF THE DUDY TO A TIDITION
6	BEFORE THE OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC AUDITOR
	PROCUREMENT APPEAL
7	IN THE APPEAL OF LATTE TREATMENT) Docket No. OPA-PA-08-008
8)
_	CENTER, INC.
9	Programment Annual No. ODA AD 06 002
10	Procurement Appeal No. OPA-AP-06-003 WITNESS LIST
1 1	OPAPA-08-008
11)
12)
13	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that Latte Treatment Centers will call the following witnesses to
14	testify at a hearing of this procurement appeal;
15	1. All witnesses named in a witness list filed by appellee
16	2. All persons or entities named in discovery provided by appellee
17	3. Dr. Luis Valdes RECEIVED
18	3. Dr. Luis Valdes OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC AUDITOR PROCUREMENT APPEALS
	4. Mr. Daniel Cantu AUG 2 1 2008
19	5. Ms. Suzanne Cantu
20	TIME:
	6. Ms. Dee Quitugua BY:
21	
22	7. Ms. Sandy Okada
23	Appellant may supplement this witness list as necessary to present all relevant matters.
,	$A A \cap A$
24	Ву: // Д
25	Mr. Thomas J. Fisher, Esq.
	Attorney for Latte Treatment Center, Inc.